
75.410 Km.

Diferencia Diferencia Velocidad Diferencia Diferencia Velocidad

Previo 1ro Promedio Previo 1ro Promedio

1 81 Ricardo Triviño Bujalil 05:27.0 100.183 K/H 1 81 Ricardo Triviño Bujalil 00:40:53.8 110.626 K/H

2 33 Francisco Name Guzzy 05:32.2 + 00:05.2 + 00:05.2 98.675 K/H 2 1 Ricardo Cordero 00:41:59.2 + 01:05.4 + 01:05.4 107.771 K/H

3 1 Ricardo Cordero 05:35.9 + 00:03.7 + 00:08.9 97.500 K/H 3 33 Francisco Name Guzzy 00:42:18.0 + 00:18.8 + 01:24.2 106.965 K/H

4 112 Francisco Diaz Mendoza 05:54.1 + 00:18.2 + 00:27.1 92.542 K/H 4 80 Luis Manuel Garcia 00:44:25.1 + 02:07.1 + 03:31.3 101.867 K/H

5 146 Gabriel Del Valle Mendez 06:19.6 + 00:25.5 + 00:52.6 86.211 K/H 5 146 Gabriel Del Valle Mendez 00:47:20.2 + 02:55.1 + 06:26.4 95.590 K/H

6 188 Samuel Magaña 06:20.3 + 00:00.7 + 00:53.3 86.211 K/H 6 11 Enrique Meza Reynoso 00:47:21.1 + 00:00.9 + 06:27.3 95.556 K/H

7 80 Luis Manuel Garcia 06:22.5 + 00:02.2 + 00:55.5 85.759 K/H 7 188 Samuel Magaña 00:47:50.5 + 00:29.4 + 06:56.7 94.558 K/H

8 11 Enrique Meza Reynoso 06:24.4 + 00:01.9 + 00:57.4 85.313 K/H 8 74 Mauro Arturo Segura C. 00:48:10.9 + 00:20.4 + 07:17.1 93.904 K/H

9 74 Mauro Arturo Segura C. 06:26.2 + 00:01.8 + 00:59.2 84.870 K/H 9 112 Francisco Diaz Mendoza 00:48:52.2 + 00:41.3 + 07:58.4 92.591 K/H

10 268 Joaquín Salvador Calva 06:35.5 + 00:09.3 + 01:08.5 82.727 K/H 10 216 Guillermo Campos 00:50:52.1 + 01:59.9 + 09:58.3 88.950 K/H

11 4 Moisés Calleja 06:36.7 + 00:01.2 + 01:09.7 82.519 K/H 11 193 José Luis Rodríguez 00:51:18.5 + 00:26.4 + 10:24.7 88.170 K/H

12 216 Guillermo Campos 06:44.6 + 00:07.9 + 01:17.6 80.889 K/H 12 999 Javier Vergara 00:51:22.6 + 00:04.1 + 10:28.8 88.056 K/H

13 157 Héctor Mandujano 06:50.0 + 00:05.4 + 01:23.0 79.902 K/H 13 596 Jose Luis Porras 00:51:23.2 + 00:00.6 + 10:29.4 88.056 K/H

14 177 Alejandro Mauro 06:53.9 + 00:03.9 + 01:26.9 79.130 K/H 14 711 David Barrios 00:51:28.3 + 00:05.1 + 10:34.5 87.913 K/H

15 193 José Luis Rodríguez 06:54.2 + 00:00.3 + 01:27.2 79.130 K/H 15 219 Juan Carlos Undiano 00:51:37.2 + 00:08.9 + 10:43.4 87.658 K/H

16 999 Javier Vergara 06:56.0 + 00:01.8 + 01:29.0 78.750 K/H 16 177 Alejandro Mauro 00:51:55.3 + 00:18.1 + 11:01.5 87.151 K/H

17 219 Juan Carlos Undiano 06:58.3 + 00:02.3 + 01:31.3 78.373 K/H 17 157 Héctor Mandujano 00:52:03.1 + 00:07.8 + 11:09.3 86.928 K/H

18 5 Humberto D. Calvillo 06:59.6 + 00:01.3 + 01:32.6 78.000 K/H 18 912 Carlos Villegas 00:52:23.6 + 00:20.5 + 11:29.8 86.347 K/H

19 596 Jose Luis Porras 07:01.0 + 00:01.4 + 01:34.0 77.815 K/H 19 12 José A. Ledesma R. 00:52:31.0 + 00:07.4 + 11:37.2 86.156 K/H

20 12 José A. Ledesma R. 07:05.1 + 00:04.1 + 01:38.1 77.082 K/H 20 5 Humberto D. Calvillo 00:53:00.2 + 00:29.2 + 12:06.4 85.370 K/H

21 711 David Barrios 07:05.1 + 00:00.0 + 01:38.1 77.082 K/H 21 222 Christian Franz 00:53:01.7 + 00:01.5 + 12:07.9 85.316 K/H

22 912 Carlos Villegas 07:10.9 + 00:05.8 + 01:43.9 76.009 K/H 22 221 Abraham Arabi 00:54:31.3 + 01:29.6 + 13:37.5 82.995 K/H

23 222 Christian Franz 07:14.6 + 00:03.7 + 01:47.6 75.310 K/H 23 119 Francisco Salmones 00:54:36.2 + 00:04.9 + 13:42.4 82.868 K/H

24 221 Abraham Arabi 07:28.1 + 00:13.5 + 02:01.1 73.125 K/H 24 129 Pablo Moreno 00:56:23.8 + 01:47.6 + 15:30.0 80.223 K/H

25 127 Daniel Hernandez 07:34.9 + 00:06.8 + 02:07.9 72.000 K/H 25 255 Ramón Gonzalez Lopez 00:57:50.7 + 01:26.9 + 16:56.9 78.213 K/H

26 129 Pablo Moreno 07:35.8 + 00:00.9 + 02:08.8 71.842 K/H 26 127 Daniel Hernandez 00:57:54.4 + 00:03.7 + 17:00.6 78.145 K/H

27 119 Francisco Salmones 07:36.2 + 00:00.4 + 02:09.2 71.842 K/H 27 268 Joaquín Salvador Calva 00:58:32.3 + 00:37.9 + 17:38.5 77.300 K/H

28 255 Ramón Gonzalez Lopez 08:07.5 + 00:31.3 + 02:40.5 67.269 K/H 28 916 Carlos Tello 01:13:08.7 + 14:36.4 + 32:14.9 61.854 K/H

29 916 Carlos Tello 09:51.5 + 01:44.0 + 04:24.5 55.431 K/H 29 4 Moisés Calleja S/T

30 124 Roberto Zavaleta S/T 30 124 Roberto Zavaleta S/T

31 34 Octavio Orozco S/T 31 34 Octavio Orozco S/T

32 277 Antonio Luna S/T 32 277 Antonio Luna S/T

33 199 Alfredo Mauro Zavaleta S/T 33 199 Alfredo Mauro Zavaleta S/T
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